
Chapel Hill Independent School District

Red Devil Baseball

2024 Season Schedule
Date: Opponent: Location Teams Times

Saturday February 10 Redwater Scrimmage Chapel Hill JV / V 1:00

Friday February 16 Harleton Scrimmage Harleton JV / V 2:00

Monday February 19 Hooks Hooks JV / V 4:30 / 6:00

Friday February 23 DeKalb / James Bowie Chapel Hill V 4:00 / 7:00

Saturday February 24 DeKalb DeKalb V 11:00

Thu - Sat Feb. 29 - Mar 2 New Boston Tournament New Boston V TBA

Thu - Sat Mar 7 - 9 Atlanta/Winnsboro Tournament Atl / Winns V TBA

Tuesday March 12 Mineola Chapel Hill JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Friday March 15 Mineola Mineola JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Tuesday March 19 Mt. Vernon Chapel Hill JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Friday March 22 Mt. Vernon Mt. Vernon JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Tuesday March 26 Winona Winona JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Thursday March 28 Winona Chapel Hill JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Tuesday April 2 Winnsboro Chapel Hill JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Friday April 5 Winnsboro Winnsboro JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Tuesday April 9 Quitman Chapel Hill JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Friday April 12 Quitman Quitman JV / V

Tuesday April 16 Prairiland Prairiland JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Friday April 19 Bye

Tuesday April 23 Harmony Harmony JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

Friday April 26 Harmony Chapel Hill JV / V 4:30 / 7:00

May 4 Bi-District Championship TBA

May 11 Area Championship TBA

May 18 Regional Quarter Finals TBA

May 25 Regional Semi Finals TBA

June 1 Regional Finals TBA

June 5 - 8 State Tournament TBA

Coaches: B.J. Brown Kody Karr James Johnson

Ath. Director David Schmitt

Principal: Matt Dunn

Superintendent: Daniel Pritchett




